
2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Avon

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Avon Volunteer Fire Department

Energy Efficient Lighting Replacement
Southern Connecticut Gas Company $4,413

ConnectiCare, Inc. $30,889

For Inspiration & Recognition of Science & Tech

CT FIRST
Electric Boat Corporation $4,413

Stanley Black & Decker $17,651

Aetna Inc. $1,765

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Bloomfield

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Fidelco Guide Dog Foundation Inc.

HVAC Replacement
Southern Connecticut Gas Company $8,826

Gordon Real Estate Inc. $10,591

Vantis Life Insurance Company $883

Operation Fuel Inc.

Emergency Energy Assistance
Vantis Life Insurance Company $441

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Branford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Community Dining Room

CDR Nutrition Support
Controlled Air Inc. $221

The Russell Hall Company $221

Guilford Savings Bank $2,206

Orchard House

Medical Adult Day Center
Guilford Savings Bank $221

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Bridgeport

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Southwestern CT, Inc.

Mentoring in Bridgeport Community
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $441

Bridgeport Area Youth Ministry

Computer Genesis
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $883

Bridgeport Public Education Fund

Bridgeport Public Education Fund Enrichment
Santa Energy Corporation $883

R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $883

Bridgeport YMCA

South End Community Center
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $1,324

YMCA PALS Daycare Centers
West End Lumber Co. $4,413

Burroughs Community Center

Family Programs
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $883

R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $5,295

Connecticut Resources Authority Garbage Museum

Project Renew
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $441

Groundwork Bridgeport Inc.

Groundwork in the Neighborhood
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $883

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Bridgeport

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Habitat for Humanity of Coastal Fairfield County

Habitat for Humanity
The Compass Group International LLC $26,477

PLP Associates Holdings, Inc. $61,779

West End Lumber Co. $11,032

Southern Connecticut Gas Company $22,064

R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $1,324

Junior Achievement of Western Connecticut

Economic and financial literacy for Danbury schools
Santa Energy Corporation $8,826

Branson Ultrasonics Corporation $1,324

R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $2,648

Mercy Learning Center of Bridgeport Inc.

Literacy and Life Skills Program
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $883

R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $7,943

Newman's Own, Inc. $22,064

The Jewish Center for Community Services

Air Conditioning Compressor Replacement
Southern Connecticut Gas Company $4,413

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Bristol

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Bristol Adult Resource Center

Window Replacement at 621 Jerome Avenue
Yankee Gas Services Company $8,826

Bristol Boys & Girls Club Association

Energy Conservation
ConnectiCare, Inc. $30,889

R-Z Realty of Bristol, Inc. $8,826

Youth Development Programs Serving Low Income Children
Campion Ambulance Service Inc. $8,826

Bristol Historical Society

Window, Door & Roof Energy Efficient Improvement
Carriage Services of CT dba O'Brien Funeral Home $44,128

Sam & Elizabeth Colt American Cultural Heritage

Energy Conservation of Colt Brownstones
Sturm, Ruger & Company, Inc. $8,826

Cabela's Wholesale, Inc. $66,192

Hallmark Marketing Corp. $30,889

O. F. Mossberg & Sons, Inc. $8,826

United Way of West Central Connecticut

Help for the Needy
The Arthur G. Russell Co., Inc. $441

Barnes Group Inc. $66,192

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Brookfield

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Regional YMCA of Western Connecticut

"This is Y" Community Support
U S Chemicals Inc. $2,317

Branson Ultrasonics Corporation $883

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Danbury

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Amos House Inc.

Amos House Transitional Housing
Bedoukian Research Inc. $8,826

Danbury Children First Inc.

Parent Leadership Training Institute
Bedoukian Research Inc. $13,238

Branson Ultrasonics Corporation $1,103

Danbury Fire Department

Training Propane Gas
Bedoukian Research Inc. $13,238

Danbury Regional Child Advocacy Center

Communication of Parent Effectiveness Skills
Bedoukian Research Inc. $13,238

Interlude Inc.

Intensive Residential Recovery
Branson Ultrasonics Corporation $1,324

Branson Ultrasonics Corporation $1,324

United Way of Western Connecticut

Help for the Needy
Branson Ultrasonics Corporation $26,477

Branson Ultrasonics Corporation $1,765

Branson Ultrasonics Corporation $883

Praxair, Inc. $2,648

Praxair, Inc. $82,960

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

East Haddam

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

East Haddam Historical Society Museum

New Energy Efficient Windows for Museum
Shagbark Lumber & Farm Supplies, Inc. $6,157

Goodspeed Musicals

New Costume Facility Energy Conservation
Sima Drilling Company Inc. $221

The Russell Hall Company $441

Travelers Casualty Insurance Company of America $22,064

The Connecticut Light and Power Company $20,078

The L. Suzio Concrete Co., Inc. $1,324

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

East Hartford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Community Economic Development Fund Foundation Inc

Small Business Counseling & Business Skills Training
The Travelers Indemnity Company of America $8,379

Connecticut Center for Advanced Technology

Work Force Technology
Thames Valley Communication $26,477

Michaels, Inc. dba Michaels Jewelers $105,907

Connecticut Training Center

First Step
Thames Valley Communication $22,064

Cablevision of Litchfield, Inc. $88,256

Charter Communications Entertainment I $22,064

East Hartford Chamber of Commerce

Community Jobs
Thames Valley Communication $105,907

Energy Conservation Project
Staples Contract and Commercial, Inc. $26,477

Goodwin College Foundation Inc.

Retrofit Building with Energy Efficient Replacement Windows
Connecticut Natural Gas Corporation $25,622

Support for Low Income Students
Cox Communications $106,761

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

East Hartford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Goodwin College Inc.

Job Connection
Charter Communications Entertainment I $83,843

Redesign of Campus to Add Energy Effectiveness
ConnectiCare Insurance Co., Inc. $26,477

Imperial Nurseries, Inc. $22,064

Hispanic American Cultural Council

English is the Key
Thames Valley Communication $48,541

Griffin Land & Nurseries, Inc. $8,826

Charter Communications Entertainment I $48,541

Intergrated Health Services

Client Health Services
International Monetary Systems, Ltd. $13,238

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Fairfield

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Wakeman Memorial Association

McKinley Elementary School Outreach by Wakeman Boys and Girls Club
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $8,826

Newman's Own, Inc. $13,238

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Greenwich

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Kids in Crisis

The Crisis Nursery
Nestle' Waters North America Inc. $24,182

R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $441

Priceline.com, Inc. $5,295

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Guilford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Guilford Center for Children

Guilford Center for Children
The Russell Hall Company $221

Guilford Savings Bank $15,003

SARAH Foundation Inc.

Campaign for Endowment Growth
Growell, Inc. $1,765

Essex Savings Bank $883

The Lee Company $2,648

The York Hill Trap Rock Quarry Co., Inc. $883

SARAH Inc.

Full Life
Guilford Savings Bank $2,648

Shoreline Arts Alliance

Shoreline Arts Alliance
Sennheiser Electronic Corporation $5,295

Guilford Savings Bank $5,295

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Hamden

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Connecticut Trust for Historic Preservation

Continued Energy Efficiency Project at Whitney Boardinghouse
Svensk & Company Inc. $1,765

Southern Connecticut Gas Company $8,826

Latin American Underwriters Ltd. $265

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Hartford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Bushnell Park Foundation Inc.

iQuilt
Women's Health USA, Inc. $35,302

The Travelers Indemnity Company of America $44,128

Wells Fargo Bank N.A. $52,953

Camp Courant

Hartford's Camp Courant
Property & Casualty Insurance Company of Hartford $44,128

Aetna Inc. $8,826

Newman's Own, Inc. $8,826

Capital Workforce Partners

Education and Employment Collaborative
The Automobile Insurance Company of Hartford, CT $39,715

Thames Valley Communication $17,651

Aetna Inc. $8,826

Staples Contract and Commercial, Inc. $66,192

Catholic Charities/Catholic Family Services

Second Step
Griffin Land & Nurseries, Inc. $123,558

Center for Children's Advocacy

Advocacy for Vulnerable Children
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $441

Charter Oak Cultural Center

Youth Arts Institute
The Travelers Indemnity Company of Connecticut $22,064

Property & Casualty Insurance Company of Hartford $88,256

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Hartford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Community Development Initiatives Foundation

iQuilt
Wells Fargo Bank N.A. $48,541

Prudential Bank and Trust $22,064

ConnectiCare Insurance Co., Inc. $26,477

Associated Building Company $13,238

Associated Construction Company $22,064

Community Renewal Team Inc.

Vocational English as a Second Language
Staples The Office Superstores East, Inc. $110,320

Connecticut Historical Society Museum

Window Replacement
Connecticut Natural Gas Corporation $4,413

Connecticut Landmarks

Hartford Campus Project
Travelers Personal Security Insurance Company $22,064

Connecticut Natural Gas Corporation $17,651

The Connecticut Light and Power Company $8,826

Sentinel Insurance Company Ltd. $44,128

Covenant Preparatory School Inc.

Independent Tuition Free Middle School
Hartford Accident and Indemnity Company $52,953

Aetna Inc. $13,238

Girl Scouts of Connecticut

Girl Scout Program
Travelers Personal Security Insurance Company $52,953

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Hartford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Glory Chapel International

Road to Success
Michaels, Inc. dba Michaels Jewelers $114,732

Grace Academy Inc.

Education for Low Income Inner City Girls
Solidus, Inc. $4,413

The Russell Hall Company $441

Trumbull Insurance Company $88,256

Greater Hartford Arts Council Inc.

United Arts/ Neighborhood Studios
The Charter Oak Fire Insurance Company $66,192

Aetna Inc. $66,192

HartBeat Ensemble Inc.

Youth Play Institute
The Travelers Indemnity Company of Connecticut $8,826

Hartford Action Plan on Infant Health Inc.

Breaking the Cycle
Travelers Casualty & Surety Company of America $8,826

Hartford Area Habitat for Humanity

2011 Energy Conservation
Jensen's, Inc $4,413

The Travelers Home and Marine Insurance Company $44,128

Connecticut Natural Gas Corporation $13,238

The Connecticut Light and Power Company $13,238

Sentinel Insurance Company Ltd. $44,128

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Hartford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Hartford Symphony Orchestra

Musical Dialogues
The Travelers Home and Marine Insurance Company $22,064

Horace Bushnell Congregate Homes Inc.

Installation of Solar Panels
Connecticut Natural Gas Corporation $13,238

iQuilt Partnership Inc.

iQuilt
CIGNA HealthCare of Connecticut, Inc. $132,384

Mercy Housing and Shelter Corporation

St Elizabeth House Renovations
The Charter Oak Fire Insurance Company $88,256

The Connecticut Light and Power Company $8,826

Sentinel Insurance Company Ltd. $35,302

MetroHartford Alliance

iQuilt
National Imaging Associates Inc. $8,826

Wells Fargo Bank N.A. $4,413

Connecticut Natural Gas Corporation $8,826

The Connecticut Light and Power Company $44,128

Hartford Accident and Indemnity Company $66,192

Mi Casa

English as a Second Language and Allied Health
Charter Communications Entertainment I $66,192

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Hartford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Northwest Catholic High School

Education/ Energy
The Connecticut Light and Power Company $8,826

Associated Building Company $22,064

Open Hearth Association

Energy at the Open Hearth
Connecticut Natural Gas Corporation $13,238

The Connecticut Light and Power Company $17,651

PARTNERS Foundation

Arts in Education Programming
Travelers Casualty & Surety Company of America $88,256

Property & Casualty Insurance Company of Hartford $39,715

San Juan Center Inc.

Energy Conservation Improvements
Connecticut Natural Gas Corporation $13,238

The Horace Bushnell Memorial Hall Corporation

Bushnell Energy Conservation
Travelers Property Casualty Company of America $132,384

The Mark Twain House and Museum

Energy Conservation Project
The United Illuminating Company $17,651

The Village for Families and Children Inc.

Village Programs
The Travelers Home and Marine Insurance Company $88,256

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Hartford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

United Connecticut Action for Neighborhoods Inc.

South Meadows Marketplace Alliance
Vendetti Imaging $441

Frank L. Macca Plumbing, Inc. $441

Silvester Space Services $441

Urban League of Greater Hartford Inc.

Workforce Development Skills Bank
Travelers Casualty & Surety Company of America $22,064

Zezzo House

Replacement of HVAC System
Connecticut Natural Gas Corporation $13,238

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Killingly

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

United Services Inc.

Weatherization and Energy Retrofit
Pharmaceutical Research Associates Inc. $44,128

Yankee Gas Services Company $26,901

Jewett City Savings Bank $30,889

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Manchester

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Saint James School

Clean Lean & Green
The Connecticut Light and Power Company $10,811

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Meriden

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Catholic Charities Archdiocese of Hartford

Conserving Meriden's Energy Resources
Yankee Gas Services Company $8,826

Community Economic Development Fund Foundation

Energy Conservation 965 East Main Street
Community Economic Development Fund Corporation $19,271

MidState Medical Center

2011 Annual Appeal
The Russell Hall Company $221

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Middletown

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Nehemiah Housing Corporation

North End Home Improvement
Yankee Gas Services Company $22,064

Russell Library Company

Energy Conservation for a 19th Century Library Building
Yankee Gas Services Company $4,871

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Milford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Academy of Our Lady of Mercy Lauralton Hall

Energy Efficiency Replacements & Upgrades
Santa Energy Corporation $70,605

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

New Britain

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Hartford Area Habitat for Humanity

2011 Housing Program - Energy Conservation
Jensen's, Inc $4,413

Connecticut Natural Gas Corporation $8,826

Rebuuilding Together New Britain, Inc.

Rebuilding Together New Britain
Kaestle Boos Associates, Inc. $883

Stanley Black & Decker $22,064

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

New Haven

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Arts Council of Greater New Haven

Audubon Arts on the Edge
The L. Suzio Concrete Co., Inc. $1,324

Calvin Hill Day Care Center, Inc.

Calvin Hill Day Care Center, Inc.
SP Business Services, Inc. $1,942

Columbus House Inc.

Client Basic Needs
Guilford Savings Bank $883

Community Soup Kitchen

Community Soup Kitchen
Quantronix, Inc. $1,324

CT Assoc. Performing Arts (CADA)

Shubert Theater Education & Community Outreach
Wells Fargo Bank N.A. $39,980

The L. Suzio Concrete Co., Inc. $4,148

Edgewood Corners, Inc.

Edgewood Corners Renovation and Restoration
Electric Insurance Company $66,192

Factory Mutual Insurance Company $66,192

Edgewood Elm Housing, Inc.

Edgewood Renewal
Guilford Savings Bank $22,064

SHW Casting Technologies, Inc. $5,295

The United Illuminating Company $30,889

Yankee Gas Services Company $22,064

The York Hill Trap Rock Quarry Co., Inc. $883

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

New Haven

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Edgewood Village, Inc.

Lower Westville Renovation and Restoration
Perrigo, Inc. $8,826

The United Illuminating Company $30,889

F.O.H., Inc.

Rehab and Restoration
The United Illuminating Company $22,064

Farnam Neighborhood House, Inc.

Farnam Nursery School
ConnectiCare Insurance Co., Inc. $8,826

Fellowship Place, Inc.

Life Skills Clubhouse-Temp Relocation Due to Renovations
The L. Suzio Concrete Co., Inc. $883

Greater New Haven Community Loan Fund, Inc.

Energy Conservation Grants for Housing Rehabilitation
Southern Connecticut Gas Company $17,651

Habitat for Humanity of Greater New Haven

Affordably Green Homes
Selective Insurance Company of the Southeast $33,537

Selective Insurance Company of South Caroline $18,534

Selective Insurance Company of America $14,121

Guilford Savings Bank $1,324

Mutual Housing Assoc. of South Central CT

NeighborWorks New Horizons-Affordable Housing,Auto,Education
Guilford Savings Bank $1,765

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

New Haven

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Neighborhood Housing Services of New Haven

Affordable Housing Develop. & Energy Conservation Program
Eaton Vance Management $88,256

The Travelers Indemnity Company of America $44,128

New Haven Ecology Project/Common Ground HS

Modeling Energy Conservation for New Haven Community
Travelers Personal Security Insurance Company $44,128

Southern Connecticut Gas Company $8,826

New Haven Home Recovery, Inc.

Emergency Shelter for Women and Children
Guilford Savings Bank $441

Saint Raphael Foundation, Inc.

Second Century of Caring Hope & Healing Cancer Care Campaign
The York Hill Trap Rock Quarry Co., Inc. $4,413

The Connection, Inc.

The 48 Howe Street Energy Conservation Project
Southern Connecticut Gas Company $17,651

Woodland Power Products, Inc. $61,779

Evergreen Fibres Inc. $17,651

Yedidei Hagan, Inc.

Park Area Renovation and Restoration
The United Illuminating Company $30,889

Yeshiva of New Haven

Building Beautification
Factory Mutual Insurance Company $44,128

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

New London

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Habitat for Humanity of Southeastern Connecticut

Habitat for Humanity Homes in Southeastern CT
Jensen's, Inc $4,413

Yankee Gas Services Company $17,651

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

North Haven

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

The Lancraft Fife and Drum Corps

Moriarty Hall - Energy Conservation Improvement Program
Southern Connecticut Gas Company $4,413

Professional Painting, Inc. $2,206

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Norwalk

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Norwalk Emergency Shelter, Inc.

Manna House Food Program
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $883

The Maritime Aquarium at Norwalk, Inc.

Improving the Aquarium's Energy Efficiency
Pharmaceutical Research Associates Inc. $88,256

Yankee Gas Services Company $16,769

R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $441

Newman's Own, Inc. $22,064

Priceline.com, Inc. $4,854

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Norwich

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Habitat for Humanity of Southeastern Connecticut

Habitat for Humanity Homes in Southeastern CT
Jensen's, Inc $4,413

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Old Lyme

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Lyme Historical Society Inc. dba F Griswold Museum

Educational Programs for the Museum
Essex Financial Services, Inc. $4,413

The Russell Hall Company $132

Essex Savings Bank $5,957

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Plainville

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

The Congregational Church of Plainville

Energy Efficiency Initiative
Yankee Gas Services Company $4,413

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Rocky Hill

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Connecticut Pharmacists Foundation

Energy Conservation
Southern Connecticut Gas Company $8,826

Avon Medical Pharmacy Inc.dba Arrow Prescrip.Ctr. $44,128

Burgdorf Pharm. dba Arrow Prescrip.Ctr.13 $17,651

Arrow Prescription Center #14 $17,651

ANG, Inc. $44,128

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Shelton

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Boys & Girls Club-Lower Naugatuck Valley

Homework Assistance
Curtiss Ryan Honda $2,206

Junior Achievement of Western Connecticut, Inc.

Economic and Financial Literacy Education for Shelton School Students
Hubbell Incorporated $441

Shelton Economic Development Corporation

Community Service
Curtiss Ryan Honda $2,206

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Stamford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Horizons Student Enrichment Program-N. Canaan Scho

Horizons Student Enrichment Program
Nestle Waters North America, Inc. $4,413

Liberation Programs, Inc

Family & Youth Options (FYO)
PLP Associates Holdings, Inc. $17,651

Mill River Collaborative, Inc.

Mill River Park & Greenway
PLP Associates Holdings, Inc. $17,651

S L Green Management Corp / S L Green Realty Corp $21,181

Nestle Waters North America Inc. $48,541

St. Luke's Community Services, Inc.

Energy Conservation: Restoration of a Leaking Roof over the Youth Center
PLP Associates Holdings, Inc. $17,651

Urban League of Southern Connecticut

Youth Workforce Training Program (YWTP)
PLP Associates Holdings, Inc. $8,826

Women's Mentoring Network, Inc.

E to the 4th POWER
PLP Associates Holdings, Inc. $8,826

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Thomaston

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Town of Thomaston, Track Committee

Thomaston Track / Athletic Facility
ConnectiCare, Inc. $44,128

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Torrington

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Chamber of Commerce of Northwest CT, Inc.

Employment and Training, Education
Litchfield Bancorp $4,413

LARC

Day Support Program
Litchfield Bancorp $265

Susan B. Anthony Project

Community Services - Victims of Domestic Violence & Sexual Assault
Litchfield Bancorp $662

Sterling Sintered Technologies, Inc. $221

United Way of Northwest Connecticut, Inc.

2011 United Way of NW Connecticut Campaign
Litchfield Bancorp $8,927

Northwest Community Bank $10,599

Sterling Sintered Technologies, Inc. $221

Sterling Sintered Technologies, Inc. $971

SHW Casting Technologies Inc. $441

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Trumbull

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Connecticut Radio Information System, Inc.

Radio Programming for People with Disabilities
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $883

St. Vincent's Special Needs Center, Inc.

Augmentative Communication Services
R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $1,324

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Wallingford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Gaylord Hospital, Inc.

Patient Programs & Services
Wallingford Energy LLC $1,852

ConnectiCare, Inc. $4,995

The L. Suzio Concrete Co., Inc. $4,413

Ulbrich Boys & Girls

Youth Development Programs
Ulbrich Stainless Steels & Special Metals, Inc. $92,668

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Waterbury

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

New Opportunities for Waterbury, Inc.

Education for Employment Collaborative
Cablevision of Litchfield, Inc. $99,288

ConnectiCare Insurance Co., Inc. $33,096

Sacred Heart High School

Diverse Education 9-12
M J Fahy & Sons, Inc. $883

New England Die Co., Inc. $883

Safe Haven of Greater Waterbury, Inc.

Domestic Violence Program
Quantronix, Inc. $441

R. C. Bigelow, Inc. $1,324

St. Mary Magdalen School

School Health & Fitness
M J Fahy & Sons, Inc. $1,765

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

West Hartford

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Mandell Greater Hartford Jewish Community Center

Facility Management - Energy Conservation and Savings
Keystone Equipment Finance Corp. $35,302

Bloomfield Bicycle & Repair Shop, Inc. $1,765

The Emanuel Synagogue

School Boiler Replacement
Keystone Equipment Finance Corp. $17,651

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

West Haven

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Notre Dame High School

Capital Project-Science, Media Center, Arts Addition
Curtiss Ryan Honda $2,206

West Haven Community House Assoc. Inc.

Energy and Conservation Capitol Improvements
Southern Connecticut Gas Company $8,826

ConnectiCare Insurance Co., Inc. $26,477

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Westport

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

The Children's Community Development Center, Inc.

Energy Efficient Appliance Upgrades
Southern Connecticut Gas Company $4,413

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Windham

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Community Economic Development Fund Found., Inc.

Small Business Counseling, Skills Training Institute, Community Develop.
Prime Materials Recovery Inc. $104,734

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Windsor

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Celebrate Windsor, Inc.

2011 Concert Season
Windsor Federal Savings and Loan Association $8,826

The Windsor Historical Society of Windsor, CT

Energy Efficient Upgrades for Lighting and HVAC
Vantis Life Insurance Company $883

Reid and Riege, PC $221

Windsor Federal Savings and Loan Association $8,826

Southern Connecticut Gas Company $4,413

Windsor Police Cadets, Inc.

Program Sponsors
Vantis Life Insurance Company $1,324

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act



2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act
Program Summary

Woodbridge

Approved 
Contribution Amount 

Amity Teen Center, Inc. (ATC)

Energy Conservation
Southern Connecticut Gas Company $8,826

ConnectiCare, Inc. $21,481

2011 Connecticut Neighborhood Assistance Act


